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Project Name

Institute Name :

National Vocational and Technical Training Commission

Institute Trade wise Merit List

Prime Minister's Hunarmand Pakistan Program, High-TECH-Cohort-B (2021)

Dr. A-Q Khan Institute of technology Mianwali

Advanced Welding [SMAW & GTAW (6G & 6GR)]

Trade Name
Status Selected
S.NO StudentName

Munawar Javed

2 Pervaiz Igbal

3 Muhammad Yousaf
Khan

4 Junaid Khanlid shah

5 Muhammad Rafi ullah

6 Muhammad Riaz

7 Shahzaib Khan

8 Muhammad Asif Khan

9 Muhammad Saeed

10 Hamza Shehzad

11 Malik Alam Khan
Waris

12 Muhammad Ahmad

13 Muhammad Usman Al

Khan

Meri List No: 1

FatherName
Muhammad Afzal
Khan Muhammad

Ghulam Mustafa Khan

Khalid Shah
Muhammad Latif
Muhammad Hayat
Azmat Ullah Khan
Zaka Ullah Khan
Hafiz Fazal Rehman
Abdul ur Raheem

Muhammad Waris

Muhammad Suleman

Arif Mehmood

Start Date:

CNIC

38303-0796397-9

38302-2202197-3

38303-5639934-3

38303-3749202-3

38303-3302392-1

38303-6077822-3

38303-6995460-3

38303-5060504-1

38303-8546359-3

38103-7736225-3

38303-5180275-3

38303-3209557-7

37203-5766378-9

02/04/2021

DOB

02/06/1995

05/02/1997

23/03/2000

22/02/1993

31/08/1995

27/03/1997

25/11/1997

19/10/1998

01/01/1999

02/02/1999

01/11/1999

17/12/1999

11/05/2000

End Date:

Obtained Rating
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02/04/2021

Print Date:

Total Rating ContactNo
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Muhammad Awais
Kundi

Muhammad Saad
Ahmad Khan

Muneeb Ahmed

Muhammad Mudasir
Mushtaq

Awais Ahmad Khan
Noman Ahmed

Usama Sanaullah
Khan

Tajamal Ibraheem
Muhammad lkram
Waseem Nawaz Khan
Sagib Anayat Khan

Asmat Ullah Khan

Ghous Muhammad

Sarfraz Ahmad Khan

Shakeel Ahmed

Mushtaq ahmed

Ahmad Khan
Naeem Ahmed

Sana Ullah Khan

Muhammad Ibraheem
Zowq

Sultan Mehmood
Ahmed Nawaz Khan
Anayat Ullah Khan

Alam Khan

38303-7682081-7

38302-2414142-1

38303-6340637-7

38103-5932081-9

38303-9610320-9

38303-9413826-1

38302-0951400-1

38303-5300412-7

38303-7526674-5

38302-3774464-3

38302-0112730-5

38302-3295279-5

20/10/2000

06/12/2000

06/03/2001

27/06/2001

29/11/2001

02/03/1998

03/04/2000

28/07/2000

15/02/2001

10/06/2001

21/04/2002

06/01/1989
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